Enclosed switches - eOT
Manual motor controllers and disconnects
Low Voltage Switches
2 | Enclosed switches - eOT
The next generation of enclosed switches
General information
The eOT series of enclosed manual motor controllers are
rotary operated, 3 and 4 pole, 600V Hp rated switches,

#18-14 #18-14 #18-14 #18-14 #18-14
6 | Enclosed switches - eOT
Ordering information
Plastic enclosed switches
3-pole manual motor contollers
Amp Weight/
rating Handle Handle Auxiliary unit
[A] type color contacts Catalog number [kg]
UL/NEMA 3R, 12
16 Selector Black  - EOT16U3P3-S 0.55
16 Selector Black 1 NO EOT16U3P3-1S 0.59
16 Selector Red/Yellow  - EOT16U3P3-S1 0.55
16 Selector Red/Yellow 1 NO EOT16U3P3-1S1 0.59
40 Selector Black  - EOT32U3P3-S 0.55
40 Selector Black 1 NO EOT32U3P3-1S 0.59
40 Selector Red/Yellow  - EOT32U3P3-S1 0.55
40 Selector Red/Yellow 1 NO EOT32U3P3-1S1 0.59
60 Selector Black  - EOT45U3P3-S 1.10
60 Selector Black 1 NO EOT45U3P3-1S 1.13
60 Selector Red/Yellow  - EOT45U3P3-S1 1.10
60 Selector Red/Yellow 1 NO EOT45U3P3-1S1 1.13
80 Pistol Black  - EOT63U3P3-P 2.11
80 Pistol Black 1 NO EOT63U3P3-1P 2.14
80 Pistol Red/Yellow  - EOT63U3P3-P1 2.11
80 Pistol Red/Yellow 1 NO EOT63U3P3-1P1 2.14
UL/NEMA 4X
16 Pistol Black  - EOT16U3P4-P 0.62
16 Pistol Black 1 NO EOT16U3P4-1P 0.66
16 Pistol Red/Yellow  - EOT16U3P4-P1 0.62
16 Pistol Red/Yellow 1 NO EOT16U3P4-1P1 0.66
40 Pistol Black  - EOT32U3P4-P 0.62
40 Pistol Black 1 NO EOT32U3P4-1P 0.66
40 Pistol Red/Yellow  - EOT32U3P4-P1 0.62
40 Pistol Red/Yellow 1 NO EOT32U3P4-1P1 0.66
60 Pistol Black  - EOT45U3P4-P 1.15
60 Pistol Black 1 NO EOT45U3P4-1P 1.18
60 Pistol Red/Yellow  - EOT45U3P4-P1 1.15
60 Pistol Red/Yellow 1 NO EOT45U3P4-1P1 1.18
80 Pistol Black  - EOT63U3P4-P 2.11
80 Pistol Black 1 NO EOT63U3P4-1P 2.14
80 Pistol Red/Yellow  - EOT63U3P4-P1 2.11
80 Pistol Red/Yellow 1 NO EOT63U3P4-1P1 2.14
EOT16/32_-S
EOT45_-S
EOT45_-P
EOT63_-P
Enclosed switches - eOT | 7
EOT16/32_1-S
Ordering information
Sheet steel enclosed switches
3-pole manual motor contollers
Amp Weight/
rating Handle Handle Auxiliary unit
[A] type color contacts*  Catalog number [kg]
UL/NEMA 1
16 Pistol Black  - EOT16U3M1-P 2.1
16 Selector Black  - EOT16U3M1-S 2.1
40 Pistol Black  - EOT32U3M1-P 2.1
40 Selector Black  - EOT32U3M1-S 2.1
60 Pistol Black  - EOT45U3M1-P 2.8
60 Selector Black  - EOT45U3M1-S 3.9
80 Pistol Black  - EOT63U3M1-P 2.8
80 Selector Black  - EOT63U3M1-S 2.8
UL/NEMA 3R, 12
16 Pistol Black  - EOT16U3M3-P 2.1
16 Selector Black  - EOT16U3M3-S 2.1
40 Pistol Black  - EOT32U3M3-P 2.1
40 Selector Black  - EOT32U3M3-S 2.1
60 Pistol Black  - EOT45U3M3-P 2.8
60 Selector Black  - EOT45U3M3-S 2.8
80 Pistol Black  - EOT63U3M3-P 2.8
80 Selector Black  - EOT63U3M3-S 2.8
3-pole disconnect switches
Amp Weight/
rating Handle Handle Auxiliary unit
[A] type color contacts*  Catalog number [kg]
UL/NEMA 1
30 Pistol Black  - EOT30U3M1-P 2.6
30 Selector Black  - EOT30U3M1-S 2.6
60 Pistol Black  - EOT60U3M1-P 3.9
60 Selector Black  - EOT60U3M1-S 3.9
100 Pistol Black  - EOT100U3M1-P 4.1
100 Selector Black  - EOT100U3M1-S 4.1
UL/NEMA 3R, 12
30 Pistol Black  - EOT30U3M3-P 2.6
60 Pistol Black  - EOT60U3M3-P 3.9
100 Pistol Black  - EOT100U3M3-P 4.1
* Types with auxiliary contacts available on request
EOT30/45/60/63_1-P
EOT100_1-P
EOT16/32_3-S
EOT16/32_3-P
EOT100_3-P
NEMA 1
NEMA 3R 12
EOT30/45/60/63_3-S
8 | Enclosed switches - eOT
Ordering information
Stainless steel enclosed switches
3-pole manual motor contollers
Amp Weight/
rating Handle Handle Auxiliary unit
[A]  type  color  contacts Catalog number [kg]
UL/NEMA 4, 4X
16 Pistol, metal Stainless  - EOT16U3S4-M 2.2
16 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT16U3S4-P 2.1
40 Pistol, metal Stainless  - EOT32U3S4-M 2.2
40 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT32U3S4-P 2.1
63 Pistol, metal Stainless  - EOT45U3S4-M 2.9
63 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT45U3S4-P 3.9
80 Pistol, metal Stainless  - EOT63U3S4-M 2.9
80 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT63U3S4-P 2.8
3-pole disconnect switches
Amp Weight/
rating Handle Handle Auxiliary unit
[A]  type  color  contacts Catalog number [kg]
UL/NEMA 4, 4X
30 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT30U3S4-P 2.6
60 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT60U3S4-P 3.9
100 Pistol, plastic Black  - EOT100U3S4-P 4.1
EOT16/32_4-P
EOT30/45/60/63_4-P
EOT100_4-P
Enclosed switches - eOT | 9
Ordering information
Accessories